
'fJ I~tl">r<:t f2l $11.., mqrr ~ ~tl"Jrf ~ R1 icFid 5. ':Pi 
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION AND RESEARCH 

~ THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 
IISER TVM 

THIRUYANANTHAPURAM (;f.n;1.utonomous Institute urufer !MJ{qz<D, government ofInata) 
Near Jersey farm, Maruthamala.P.O.,Vithura, Thiruvanathapuram-695551 Kerala, India. 

Tel: 0471 - 2778036,39 
Dated: 18/08/2021 

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION 
Sealed Quotations are invited on behalf of the Director, IISER TVM and will be received in the Office of the Superintending Engineer (Civil), IISER TVM Vithura 

campus from Suppliers/Agencies having similar experience in the relevant field for the following works at IISER TVM Vithura Campus, Thiruvananthapuram 
District Kerala , 

NIQ NQ. & Name of Work PAC Period of 
Completion EMD Date of collecting 

documents 
Due time & date of 

Receipt Opening 
(i) IISERlVM/EO/E&M/101-B/QTN/21-22 

Installation, testing and commissioning of LED street light 
fixtures in existing street light poles at IISER TVM campus, 
Thiruvananthapuram 

Rs 50,000/· 20days Rs 1,000/ 18-08-2021 to 25-08-2021 25-08-2021 
upto 15.30hrs 

25-08-2021 
on 16.00hrs 

Notes: 
1. Contractors who have executed similar nature of electrical works as prescribed in the Quotation document are eligible to apply. 
2. 	 Quotation documents can be downloaded only from http://www.iisertvm.ac.in/tenders 
3. 	 Quotations should be submitted in cloth lined cover super scribing the name of work, NIQ number and name of bidder by hand or by post addressing to 

Superintending Engineer (Civil, IISER Campus, Maruthamala P.O., Vithura,Thiruvanathapuram-695551 Kerala 

4. 	 IISER TVM reserves the right to reject any or all tender without assigning any reason thereof. 
5. 	 Further details can be had from the Office of the Superintending Engineer (Civil), USER Campus, Maruthamala.P.O.,Vithura, Thiruvanathapuram

695551. 

http://www.iisertvm.ac.in/tenders

